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PMD

Oil on panel
24x30cm

2025

€800

Sublunar System 01

Oil on panel
18x24cm
2025

€300



KANI

Oil on panel
24x30cm

2023

€350

Leaf

Oil on panel
24x36cm

2021

€350

Cranium Study

Oil on panel
18x24cm
2022

€150

Mouse.wav

Oil on canvas
30x40cm
2021

€650

43



Keramik Mekanik

Oil on canvas
30x40cm
2021

€550

Dafalgan

Oil on canvas
40x40cm
2018

€700

Coyote

Oil on canvas
30x40cm

2021

€550

Perspex 2-TL2

Oil on canvas
30x40cm

2019

€450
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10 Ago. 2018-8

Oil on canvas
30x40cm

2018

€400

Self Portrait with 
Yellow Watering Can

Oil on canvas
40x40cm
2018

€700

87



M E D I U M

W

 
O

 
R

 
K

 
S

Rêverie 

Oil on canvas
40x53cm
2025

€950

PainStationTM

Oil on canvas
40x50cm

2025

€900



Tropic Of (Nowhere)

Oil on canvas
51x50cm

2025

€1400

Waxxx Play

Oil on canvas
65x65cm
2023

€1500

Family Dinner On Acid

Oil on canvas
60x70cm
2023

€1500

Digital Daisies

Oil on canvas
50x65cm

2022

€1000
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TB-303

Oil on canvas
50x60cm
2022

€800

Honda Diaries

Oil on canvas
65x75cm

2021

€1100

Trailer Park Chique

Oil on canvas
50x60cm
2021

€900

It’s Just Wind

Oil on canvas
50x60cm

2021

€900
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Boulogne

Oil on canvas
60x60cm
2020

€800

E-boy 2020

Oil on canvas
60x50cm

2020

€1000

Nude For Uglow

Oil on canvas
50x40cm

2019

€500

De Apatiska

Oil on canvas
60x60cm
2019

€700
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Trash Is Love Is Trash

Oil on canvas
50x70cm
2019

€750

Solar Maximum

Oil on canvas
40x50cm

2018

€700

R. Mutt

Oil on canvas
50x40cm

2018

€600

Calibrating 
Sensibilities

Oil on canvas
60x60cm

2018
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The Soft Eclipse

Oil on canvas
90x110cm
2020

€3500



Women’s Double

Oil on canvas
90x110cm
2020

€2500

Hot Messin’ Around

Oil on canvas
80x100cm

2022

€2300

Rétorica Fálica

Oil on canvas
90x120cm
2020

€1800

Café Corazón

Oil on canvas
70x100cm

2019

€1200
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Allegoria della Pazienza

Oil on canvas
80x100cm
2017

€1000

I am the Omega, the End 
(1.8)

Oil on canvas
80x100cm

2017
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